
7

8

9

10

11121314151617181920212223242526272829303132333435363738

110

109

108

107

106

105

104

103

165

164

163

162

161

160

39
111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

969512012779

84 85 86 87 88

94

93

92

91

90

89

80

81

82

83

126

125

124

121

122

123

97

98

99

100

101

102

166

167

168

169

170

171

6

5

4

3

2

1

40 50 51 64 65 78

41 49 52 63 66 77

42 48 53 62 67 76

43 47 54 61 68 75

46 55 60 69 74

45 56 59 70 73

44 57 58 71 72

206 195 194 183 182

205 196 193 184 181

207 204 197 192 185 180

208 203 198 191 186 179

209 202 199 190 187 178

210 201 200 189 188 177

155154153152151150149148147146145144143142141140139138137136135134133132131130129128

TRACT C

T
R

A
C

T
 E

TRACT B

TRACT B

TRACT A

159

158

157156

TRACT D

172173174175176

TRACT
G

TRACT

H

TRACT
F

TRACT E

TRACT C

TRACT E

TRACT E

TRACT C

PENNONI ASSOCIATES INC.
401 Third Street SW

Winter Haven, FL 33880
T  863.324.1112     F 863.294.6185

COA #00007819

NOTES AND LEGEND

ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

DEDICATION:

APPROVAL: REVIEWED FOR CONFORMITY:

POLK COUNTY ENGINEER APPROVAL

PROJECT SITE

SURVEYOR'S NOTES:

 LEGAL DESCRIPTION  

CERTIFICATION:

SURVEYOR'S STATEMENT:

SURVEYOR'S REPORT:

KEY MAP

FULTON MEADOWS

NOTICE:TRACT USAGE TABLE
·

·

·

·

·

·

FLOOD HAZARD WARNING:

M
A

T
C

H
L

IN
E

M
A

T
C

H
L

IN
E

M
A

T
C

H
L

IN
E

MATCH
LINE

MATCH
LINE

SHEET 4

SHEET 3SHEET 2

LAND DEVELOPMENT DIVISION APPROVAL

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' CONDITIONAL APPROVAL:

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' APPROVAL:

0 200' 400'

SCALE: 1" = 200'

POLK COUNTY, FLORIDA
VICINITY MAP

NO SCALE

U
:\A

cc
ou

nt
s\

D
EN

W
D

\D
EN

W
D

21
01

5 
- E

as
t A

tla
nt

ic
 P

ro
pe

rty
 P

la
tti

ng
\D

ES
IG

N
\V

\S
EC

U
R

E\
PR

O
D

U
C

TI
O

N
\D

EN
W

D
21

01
5-

VW
-P

LA
T-

SH
T 

1.
dw

g,
11

/7
/2

02
4 

8:
02

 A
M

, S
co

tt 
Se

ib
er

t



272829303132333435363738
39

40 50 51 64 65

41 49 52 63 66

42
48

53 62 67

43 47 54 61 68

46 55 60 69

45 56 59 70

44 57 58 71

206 194 183

205 196 193 184

207 204 197 192 185

208
203

198 191 186

209 202 199 190 187

210 201 200 189 188

140139138137136135133132131130129128

TRACT B

TRACT B

134

TRACT B
TRACT B

TRACT
H

195

TRACT
G

TRACT E

TRACT C

PENNONI ASSOCIATES INC.
401 Third Street SW

Winter Haven, FL 33880
T  863.324.1112     F 863.294.6185

COA #00007819

NOTICE:

FLOOD HAZARD WARNING:

0 60' 120'

SCALE: 1" = 60'

NOTES AND LEGEND

TRACT USAGE TABLE
·

·

·

·

·

·

U
:\A

cc
ou

nt
s\

D
EN

W
D

\D
EN

W
D

21
01

5 
- E

as
t A

tla
nt

ic
 P

ro
pe

rty
 P

la
tti

ng
\D

ES
IG

N
\V

\S
EC

U
R

E\
PR

O
D

U
C

TI
O

N
\D

EN
W

D
21

01
5-

VW
-P

LA
T-

SH
T 

2-
4.

dw
g,

11
/7

/2
02

4 
8:

02
 A

M
, S

co
tt 

Se
ib

er
t

FULTON MEADOWS



11121314151617181920212223242526272829

110

109

108

107

106

105

104

103

165

164

163

162

161

160

111

112

113

969512012779

84 85
86

87 88

94

93

92

91

90

89

80

81

82

83

126

125

124

121

122

123

97

98

99

100

101

102

166

167

168

169

170

171

64 65 78

63 66 77

62 67 76

61 68 75

60 69 74

59 70 73

58 71 72

194 183 182

193 184 181

192 185 180

191 186 179

190 187 178

189 188 177

155154153152151150149148147146145144143142141140139138

TRACT A

159

158

157
156

TRACT F172173174175176

T
R

A
C

T
 E

T
R

A
C

T
 E

TRACT E

TRACT C

N 1382294.57
E 668652.80
ELEVATION 161.95

PENNONI ASSOCIATES INC.
401 Third Street SW

Winter Haven, FL 33880
T  863.324.1112     F 863.294.6185

COA #00007819

FULTON MEADOWS

NOTICE:

FLOOD HAZARD WARNING:

LOT 157

LOT 156

LOT 158

TRACT E

0 60' 120'

SCALE: 1" = 60'

NOTES AND LEGEND

TRACT USAGE TABLE
·

·

·

·

·

·

U
:\A

cc
ou

nt
s\

D
EN

W
D

\D
EN

W
D

21
01

5 
- E

as
t A

tla
nt

ic
 P

ro
pe

rty
 P

la
tti

ng
\D

ES
IG

N
\V

\S
EC

U
R

E\
PR

O
D

U
C

TI
O

N
\D

EN
W

D
21

01
5-

VW
-P

LA
T-

SH
T 

2-
4.

dw
g,

11
/7

/2
02

4 
8:

02
 A

M
, S

co
tt 

Se
ib

er
t



7

8

9

10

111213141516171819

110

109

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

9695120127

6

5

4

3

2

1

TRACT C

T
R

A
C

T
 E

T
R

A
C

T
 E

TRACT C

TRACT C

TRACT D

N 1383929.18
E 668310.87

ELEVATION 159.21

PENNONI ASSOCIATES INC.
401 Third Street SW

Winter Haven, FL 33880
T  863.324.1112     F 863.294.6185

COA #00007819

NOTES AND LEGEND FULTON MEADOWS

NOTICE:

FLOOD HAZARD WARNING:

TRACT E

LOT 118

LOT 119

0 60' 120'

SCALE: 1" = 60'

TRACT USAGE TABLE
·

·

·

·

·

·

U
:\A

cc
ou

nt
s\

D
EN

W
D

\D
EN

W
D

21
01

5 
- E

as
t A

tla
nt

ic
 P

ro
pe

rty
 P

la
tti

ng
\D

ES
IG

N
\V

\S
EC

U
R

E\
PR

O
D

U
C

TI
O

N
\D

EN
W

D
21

01
5-

VW
-P

LA
T-

SH
T 

2-
4.

dw
g,

11
/7

/2
02

4 
8:

02
 A

M
, S

co
tt 

Se
ib

er
t


	DENWD21015-VW-PLAT-SHT 1-SHT 1.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	DENWD21015-VW-PLAT-SHT 1-SHT 1


	DENWD21015-VW-PLAT-SHT 2-4-SHT 2.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	DENWD21015-VW-PLAT-SHT 2-4-SHT 2


	DENWD21015-VW-PLAT-SHT 2-4-SHT 3.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	DENWD21015-VW-PLAT-SHT 2-4-SHT 3


	DENWD21015-VW-PLAT-SHT 2-4-SHT 4.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	DENWD21015-VW-PLAT-SHT 2-4-SHT 4



